
Date Artist Topic

Tue, February 11, Karol Oakley Clouds and skies

Tue, March 11, Stephie Clark Florals

Tue, April 8, Ricky Schembri Landscape/farm scene in pastel

Tue, May 13, Louise Corke Making lines with pastel

Tue, June 10, Gill Allen Semi-Abstracted Landscape - Colour Clash

Tue, July 8, Janet Hayes Portrait or Figures

Tue, August 12, Penelope Gilbert-Ng Landscape

Tue, September 9, Julie Freeman Hyper realistic  Still life Study

Tue, October 14, Leoni Duff Painting the romantic female portrait with flowers

Tue, November 11, TBA TBA


